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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (LAHORE) (BS-14) IN

THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/46400359

2/46400712

3/46400522

4/46400252

5/46400253

6/46400344

7/46400552

8/46400302

9/46400593

10/46400017

11/46400263

12/46400685

13/46400423

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ATTA ULLAH
IQBAL

ABDUL REHMAN
HAFEEZ ULLAH

HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SANWAL HAYAT
LIAQAT ALI

ZEESHAN AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AWAIS ALI
FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAROON CH.

MUHAMMAD ASIF CH.

ZEESHAN ALI
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

GHULAM ULLAH
GHULAM RASOOL

SHAHZAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MAJID ALI
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

NANKANA SAHIB

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA
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22 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Lahore) (BS-14)

in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/46400007 ALI AL RAHMAN SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

15/46400537 MUBASHAR AHMAD KASUR
MUHAMMAD ILYAS DOGAR

16/46400799 HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD AZAM

17/46400613 MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN DAYRAS GUJRANWALA
AZMAT ULLAH

18/46400463 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KASUR
MEHBOOB IQBAL

19/46400246 ZAIN UL ABIDIN KASUR
SHAH MUHAMMAD

20/46400133 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

21/46400547 AWAIS AHMAD GUJRANWALA
RASHEED AHMAD

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to

non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 05-05-2023
CASE NO. 49-RG-2022
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