PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (LAHORE) (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/46400359	ATTA ULLAH IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB
2/46400712	ABDUL REHMAN HAFEEZ ULLAH	KASUR
3/46400522	HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE
4/46400252	SANWAL HAYAT LIAQAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
5/46400253	ZEESHAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LAHORE
6/46400344	AWAIS ALI FAROOQ AHMAD	KASUR
7/46400552	MUHAMMAD HAROON CH. MUHAMMAD ASIF CH.	LAHORE
8/46400302	ZEESHAN ALI MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE
9/46400593	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	LAHORE
10/46400017	GHULAM ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL	SIALKOT
11/46400263	SHAHZAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR
12/46400685	MAJID ALI KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
13/46400423	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA

22 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Lahore) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP NO		DOMICILE	
14/46400007	ALI AL RAHMAN MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SIALKOT	
15/46400537	MUBASHAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS DOGAR	KASUR	
16/46400799	HAFIZ NADEEM ABBAS MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRANWALA	
17/46400613	MUHAMMAD SIBBAT UL HUSNAIN DAYRAS AZMAT ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	
18/46400463	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MEHBOOB IQBAL	KASUR	
19/46400246	ZAIN UL ABIDIN SHAH MUHAMMAD	KASUR	
20/46400133	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE	
21/46400547	AWAIS AHMAD RASHEED AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	
Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to			

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 05-05-2023 **CASE NO.** 49-RG-2022

non-availability of candidate.